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Résultats UGSEL MAYENNE

BADMINTON - DISTRICT CENTRE

MERCREDTI 31 JANVIER - LAVAL

GLASSIER
SAMZUN
CISSE
DUTERTRE
MARSIL
DUBUISSON
LAGOUTE
MICHEL
RAGOT
LECOUTURIER
CARTIER
ROUSSEAU
LEBLANC
BELLANGER
MASSON
JOUAN
MARTEAU PESLIER
REICHMUTH
BREGER
BREAULT

EVA
ANNA

BOUNTOURABY

ELISE
LEA
OLIVIA
LISE

CLEMENTINE

LISON
LISE
YUNA
ELISE
ANAIS
CHLOE
LOUISE
EMMA
FANTINE
CHARLOTTE
SARAH
MILLA

53-2-LSLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
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Minimes filles
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BOCHE
LELIEVRE
GRALL
MONSIMIER
LELIEVRE
RAIMBAULT
LELASSEUX
EL KAABOUCHI
BENICHOU
DELHOMME
SAINT PHILIPPE AL.
CAILLEBOTTE
KECILI
FOUASSIER
FOUCHER
GUILLON
LEGENDRE
LEPETIT
LAME
MARMIGNON
LE MOIGNE
ROGUET
JUERY

COLLE
ZURBUCHEN
MORET-ES-JEAN
JEGOUZO
TALVARD
GAUTUN
DROUET
BOHERS
MORAND
TIREAU

GARREAU
SAUVAGE
FOURMOND
RUAULT
NOC

NOLAN
PIERRE
NOE
GASPARD
BASTIEN
GABRIEL
CLEMENT
YAHYA
LANCELOT
LOUIS
KYLIAN
LOUISON
MOHAMED
TIMOTHEE
TIMAEL
NATI

PAUL
GABRIEL
GALERAN
LONIS
MARCEAU
TIAGO
MATHYLLAN
DIEGO
NOLAN
MARIUS
RAPHAEL
LORIS
PAUL
BENOIT-RAPHAEL
VICTOR
NINO
GABRIEL

CANDICE
NOELINE
CHLOE
JULIETTE
ENOLA

53-2-LSLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-4-ICLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-4-ICLA
53-4-ICLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-4-ICLA
53-4-ICLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA

53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA



Minimes garcons
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BILLAUD

CHASSIN DU GUER.

DE KERMEL
MOULIERE
NICOLAS
BOUTELOUP
QUERE-ROGER
LORIEUL
BALOCHE
TEREAU
MAURY
RUAULT
PRUNEL
SABLE
GUILBERT
BARANGER
DURAND
DEMOL

RJIBA
CHAFIK
LOUVEAU
NYAMBARIZA

NOAH
TIMOTHE

PIERRE-LOUP

AMBROISE
LEONARD
ILAN
HUGO
LUCAS
RAPHAEL
MATHIS
GREGOIRE
MAXENS
SIMON
TOM
LUCAS
HUGO
MORGAN
AXEL

RAIF

ANIS
JULES
SAMMY

53-4-ICLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-STLA
53-4-ICLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-STLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA
53-2-LSLA



